Matricula
2020105070015-4
2020105070039-1
2021103080035
2019105070036-6
2017105070049-3
2019105070017-0
2020105070016-2
2020105070012-0
2019105070033-1
2019105070042-0
2018105070047-4
2019105070045-5
2019105070034-0
2018105070026-1
2017105070002-7
2018105070040-7
2019105070018-8
2021103080030
2019105070019-6
2020105070006-5
2021103080014
2017105070004-3
2017105070045-0
2020105070038-3
2020105070001-4
2017105070005-1
2018105070013-0
2017105070006-0
2020105070029-4
2019105070044-7
2021103080021
2020105070025-1
2020105070026-0
2018105070042-3
2017105070008-6
2018105070020-2
2018105070048-2
2020105070017-0
2018105070035-0
2021103080017
2021103080023
2017205070002-5
2018105070003-2
2020105070002-2
2017105070042-6
2017105070011-6
2017105070041-8
2018105070024-5
2021103080006
2020105070005-7
2019105070005-6
2018105070046-6
2020105070010-3
2019105070021-8
2018105070036-9
2021103080022
2017105070014-0
2018105070015-6
2017105070015-9
2017105070016-7

Nome

Ailton Bezerra Pinto

Aline da Silva Aranha

Aline da Silva Pereira

Amanda de Souza Vuelma
Amanda Rodrigues

Ana Sibele Santos Corréa

Ana Thais de Souza Vargas
Anderson William Ortega

Andreza de Souza Guimaraes
Angela Cristina Ferreira da Silva
Astrid Senn

Bruno Martins Pacheco de Oliveira
Camila Antonia Coelho de Andrade
Camila Rosa Belegante

Camila Teixeira Sampaio

Carlos Henrique Garcia de Campos Filho

Cibelly Patricy Correia Silva
Clarissa Gilmara Barros
Claudia Cristina Coelho

Cristiane Renata da Silva Pedra Menezes de Paula
DANIELLE KRISTINA DOMINGOS CORDEIRO

Dayane Moreira Ramos

Deisy Cristiane Sandri Garcia
Diana Camila Langa de Souza
Djhonathan Wiliam Diel Tavares
Edilaine Camargo da Silva
Eduarda Dutra Ferreira

Eduardo Santos de Sousa
Elaine Ferreira de Carvalho
Elaine Melquide Tim

Elida Pereira Passos

Fabiana da Silva Teotonio

Fabio Rogis Santos Freitas
Fernando Gongalves de Oliveira
Francielle Pereira Fernandes Monteiro
Francielle Silva de Araujo
Francielli de Lima Coelho
Gabriel Damascena Barros
Gean Kozowski

GEISIANE OLIVEIRA BRITO
Geisi Kely Chrisosthemos Barros
Geisisclaudi Muniz Campos
Geovane Conceigao do Carmo
Gustavo José Lemos Moraes
Hanny Géssylla Nogueira Alves
Hellen Karoline Brito Fernandes
Henrigue Miranda Fernandes Gadelha
lana Paula Gongalves Fermou
Isabelly Debastiani Gomes
Isabely Thais Lopes Moura
Jaine Ferreira dos Santos
Jaqueline de Araujo Anciloto
Jhaneffer Nara Silva Naves
Jheniffer Emanuele Danelli Mattos
Jheysi Kelly Silva Fernandes
Joana Araujo da Silva

Joao Paulo Alves Crivelli

Jodo Victor Maciel Silveira

Joice Moura Nogueira

Joicy Wevilin Vakiuti de Souza

Email Pessoal
historia.ailton@gmail.com
aliine_vha@hotmail.com
aline.da.silva.pereira.2015@gmail.com
asvuelma@gmail.com
amandavha29@gmail.com
rual50lanasibeli@gmail.com
anathais_souza@hotmail.com
andrezaguima25@gmail.com
agelacristina38@gmail.com
astridsenn@hotmail.com
brunotecnyco@hotmail.com
camila-andrade00@hotmail.com
camila.belegante@hotmail.com
camilasampaio06@hotmail.com
carluscampus@gmail.com
cibellypatricy_@hotmail.com
clarissabarrosadv@gmail.com
claudiacriscoelho@hotmail.com
cristianerenatavha@gmail.com
dk.cordeiro@uol.com.br
dayanemoreira06@gmail.com
dcsandri@gmail.com
dianacamila.langa@gmail.com
johnnn.wiliam@gmail.com
edilainevhal8@gmail.com
eduarda.dutraferreira@gmail.com
eduardosantosdesousa@gmail.com
elainefcarvalhovh@gmail.com
elainetimper@gmail.com
elida.passos72@gmail.com
fabianecol@hotmail.com
fabio.rogi@outlook.com
fernando5426 @hotmail.com
francielle.f. m@outlook.com
franciellearaujo36@gmail.com
francielli.limabritto@gmail.com
gabrieldamascenabarros2@outlook.com
geanvha@hotmail.com
geisianeoliveirabrito224@gmail.com
geisichbarros@gmail.com
geisisclaudi@hotmail.com
gjlimoraesl@gmail.com
hannygessylla@live.com
helllenaiam@hotmail.com
hennriguegadelha@hotmail.com
iana.arquitetura2018@gmail.com
belly.gomes27@gmail.com
isathais234@gmail.com
jainesantosarg@gmail.com
jack_anciloto@hotmail.com
jnara9@gmail.com
denidanelli@gmail.com
JheysiRotschopf@gmail.com
joanasilva.vha@gmail.com
jpacrivelli@hotmail.com
joaovictor4-3@hotmail.com
joicenovoplano2015@gmail.com
joicyvakiuti@gmail.com

Bacharelado em Arquitetura e Urbanismo



Situagao no Curso
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Bacharelado em Arquitetura e Urbanismo



78

79

80

81

82

83

85

87

88

90

91

92

93

94

97

98

99

100
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
124
125
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152

2021103080036

2020105070032-4
2018105070031-8
2018105070001-6
2021103080009

2020105070018-9
2017105070018-3
2020105070024-3
2020105070013-8
2018105070021-0
2021103080008

2019105070008-0
2019105070022-6
2020105070033-2
2021103080001

2018105070010-5
2017105070024-8
2020105070009-0
2019105070040-4
2019105070023-4
2019105070024-2
2019105070026-9
2017105070025-6
2017105070027-2
2018105070033-4
2021103080029

2020105070011-1
2021103080027

2020105070014-6
2021103080013

2019105070037-4
2019105070027-7
2017105070026-4
2018105070027-0
2021103080012

2019105070038-2
2020105070037-5
2020105070034-0
2019105070043-9
2020105070003-0
2018105070041-5
2017105070029-9
2017105070031-0
2018105070011-3
2017105070033-7
2020105070008-1
2018105070005-9
2020105070036-7
2021103080034

2019105070012-9
2018105070009-1
2018105070023-7
2017105070047-7
2018105070012-1
2018105070039-3
2019105070013-7
2018105070034-2
2020105070020-0
2018105070022-9
2020105070007-3
2018105070002-4
2018105070032-6

José Henrique da Silva

Julia dos Santos Gongalves
Juliana Neiva Castilho

Juliana Santos da Silva

Kaillany Dourada da Silva

Kaisa Hellen Queiroz Santos
Karina Said Tavares Feitoza
Kawana Silva Calori

Kely lara Zamarchi

Khetlyn Soares Pio

Kleber Kennedy Xavier Reis
Larissa Dias Schultz

Leandro Vieira Gamba

Leila Vicente Brito

LILIA VICENTE BRITO

Lorena Gongalves Parlotti

Loyane Karen Pavéao

Luana Caroline Figueira dos Santos
Luan Bonifacio Pereira Albernaz
Lucas Gabriel da Silva Aires

Ludia Bello Silveira

Lysania Frissélli Ferreira dos Santos Schaida
Méadson Araujo Pohimann Rodrigues
Marcelo Tibes Teixeira Junior
Marcio Anthony Garcia Barreto
Maria Aurineide Lima Pereira
Maria Beatriz Silva Garcia

Maria Celia de Souza

Maria Eduarda Gongalves Oliveira
MARIA EDUARDA MEDEIROS BRITO
Maria Isabel Pereira Castro

Maria Liandra Silva dos Santos
Mariana Meurer Marangoni
Mariana Peixoto Brito Sampaio
Maria Santos Duarte

Marilene Ferreira

Mauricio Gabriel de Aguiar Barbosa
Mayza da Silva Santos

Mikéli Fernandes Cunha

Natalia Maria Tavares

Nayane Santos Maciel Pereira
Nayara Jaian Ribeiro Arruda
Neiliane Drumond Correia Narduci
Olivia Savia Bagattoli

Pedro Douglas Vieira Nunes
Pedro Vinicius Latocheski de Deus
Polyana Riva da Silva

Priscila Borges do Carmo

Rafaela Rodrigues Santos

Rafael Real Damascena

Rayssa Forte Lopes

Reginaldo Torres Cavalcante
Renata Coimbra Batista Vieira
Rhavena Lopes de Oliveira

Rita Carolina Aimi

Rosa Blem da Silva Duarte
Rosiane Alves da Silva

Rosimere Pessoa Santos

Ruama Blem da Silva

Samuel Castro Borges

Sandy Lemos Oliveira

Sarah Gabrielly Martins de Souza

jose-henrique28@hotmail.com
julisantos_gon@hotmail.com
castilho.juliana20@gmail.com
julianasantos016@outlook.com
kaillanydourado@gmail.com
kaisahellengs@gmail.com
karinasaid_ks@hotmail.com
cristinacalori@gmail.com
keliara92@hotmail.com
khetlyn2010@hotmail.com
kleber_kennedy_reis@hotmail.com
larissadiasschultz@gmail.com
leandrogamba2010@hotmail.com
leilavicentebrito@gmail.com
liliahonda_2008@hotmail.com
lorenaescola2016@gmail.com
loyanekp@gmail.com
luulessantos@gmail.com
luan_bonifacio@hotmail.com
lucas.aires71@gmail.com
ludiabello@hotmail.com
lysania@hotmail.com
madson.apr@gmail.com
marcelo_tibes@hotmail.com
marcio-anthony@hotmail.com
ministerioidevilhena@gmail.com
mb_sgarcia@hotmail.com
celiamarial637@gmail.com
nane.duda645@gmail.com
maedubrito12@gmail.com
belpereira896@gmail.com
Liandra.arqurb@gmail.com
mariana.marangoni@gmail.com
mariana.sampaiopb@gmail.com

Mariaduartemariaduarte235@gmail.com

mari.fer@hotmail.com
mauricio.gh884@gmail.com
mayza.santos.14r5family@gmail.com
mikeli.arg@gmail.com
naatitaavares@gmail.com
nayanesmp@outlook.com
nayarajaian@hotmail.com
nei.drumond@gmail.com
oliviabagattoli@icloud.com
pedrodouglasvieiravha@gmail.com
pedroviniciusdeus@gmail.com
rivapolyana@gmail.com
priscye2010@gmail.com
rafaelarodrigguess@gmail.com
rafaelreal0@outlook.com
rayssa-forte@outlook.com
reginaldotorres.cen@gmail.com
renatatrjarg@hotmail.com
rhavenalopesoliveira@hotmail.com
ritinha_aimi@hotmail.com
rosablem@hotmail.com
rosiane_apx@hotmail.com
rosimerepessoa@gmail.com
ruraiduarte@gmail.com
samuelcastroborges@hotmail.com
sandylemos21@gmail.com
sarehgabriellyl814@gmail.com
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2019105070029-3
2021103080039

2019105070035-8
2021103080028

2019105070030-7
2019105070031-5
2021103080037

2018105070038-5
2017105070037-0
2017105070044-2
2021103080032

2020105070027-8
2019105070032-3
2019105070039-0
2020105070028-6
2017105070039-6
2020105070004-9
2021103080031

2019105070015-3

Scarlet Camargo da Costa
SILVANA CRISTINA MENDES FERREIRA
Silvania Salvi Leal

Silviane Fraga de Souza

Simone Chybiak Queiroz

Sulivan da Silva e Silva

Taiane Gabrielli Picolotto Gongalves
Tailiny Sthéfani Pereira Deir6

Taina Sousa Oliveira

Taynara dos Santos Bernardes
Vanessa de Medeiros Oliveira
Vanessa Oliveira de Almeida

Vera Lucia Muhl Gomes

Victor Adam Garcia Amorim

Victor dos Santos Souza

Victor Mateus Beatto

Vitéria Targino Mazala

Weslen Xavier Reis

Yéda Paola Marques de Souza

scarlet.costa65@gmail.com
silvanacrism@hotmail.com
silvania_salvi@hotmail.com
silvianetischer@gmail.com
simonechybiak@hotmail.com
silvasullivanl@gmail.com
taihpicolotto@gmail.com
tailiny-vha@hotmail.com
sousataina36@gmail.com
taynarasbernardes@gmail.com
vanessa_oliveira20_@hotmail.com
nessalinoalmeida@gmail.com
veraluciamuhlgomes@hotmail.com
garcia.adam,victor@gmail.com
victorsantosouzaO@gmail.com
vmbeatto@gmail.com
mazallavitoria@gmail.com
weslen_xavier@hotmail.com
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